
 M(4l) (GeV)

4−10

3−10

2−10

1−10

1

10
/d

M
 (

fb
/G

eV
)

σ
 d

ATLAS

13000 GeV pp 4-lepton

m
cp

lo
ts

.c
er

n.
ch

 [a
rX

iv
:2

40
1.

10
62

1]

(ATLAS_2021_I1849535)

 slice (Max = 1710 GeV)4l Four lepton mass in first y

0 500 1000 1500 2000
 M(4l) (GeV)

1

R
at

io
 to

 A
T

LA
S

2

0.5

2

0.5

1


	Contents
	Page 1


